CSu

Revenue

6000-0000-0000-41610-900
6000-0000-0000-41620-900
6000-0000-0000-44551-900
6000-0000-0000-45201-900

Expense

6000-0000-3100-51180-900
6000-0000-3100-52080-900
6000-0000-3100-52380-900
6000-0000-3100-53300-900
6000-0000-3100-53400-900
6000-0000-3100-54300-900
6000-0000-3100-55800-900
6000-0000-3100-56300-900
6000-0000-3100-56310-900
6000-0000-3100-57300-900
6000-0000-3100-58100-900

GRAND TOTAL

School Nutrition Revenues
School Nutrition A La Carte
School Nutrition Federal Re'
School Nutrition Transfer In
ACCOUNT TYPE TOTAL

School Nutition Salaries

School Nutrition Benefits

Retirement

Employee Training & Develc

Contracted Services

School Nutrition Repairs

Travel

Food Purchases

Supplies

School Nutrition Equipment

School Nutrition Dues & Fee
ACCOUNT TYPE TOTAL

School Nutrition

April
2020 2(?20 2020 2020 Budget Remaining Percent Remaining
Revised Budget Current Period Reported Period Encumbrance
$0.00 $0.00 ($207,257.32) $0.00 $207,257.32 0%
$0.00 $0.00 ($6,221.61) $0.00 $6,221.61 0%
$0.00 $0.00 ($199,574.84) $0.00 $199,574.84 0%
$0.00 $0.00 ($156,531.63) $0.00 $156,531.63 0 %
$0.00 $0.00 ($569,585.40) $0.00 $569,585.40 0%
$0.00 $54,164.81 $318,953.58 $0.00 ($318,953.58) 0%
$0.00 $22,263.63 $123,076.55 $0.00 ($123,076.55) 0%
$0.00 $0.00 $5.42 $0.00 ($5.42) 0%
$0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 ($300.00) 0%
$0.00 $0.00 $7,734.40 $0.00 ($7,734.40) 0%
$0.00 $712.42 $7,785.23 $0.00 ($7,785.23) 0%
$0.00 $0.00 $2,284 .44 $0.00 ($2,284.44) 0%
$0.00 $26,872.35 $270,248.70 $0.00 ($270,248.70) 0%
$0.00 $2,654.40 $25,200.72 $0.00 ($25,200.72) 0%
$0.00 $0.00 $5,115.54 $0.00 ($5,115.54) 0%
$0.00 $0.00 $857.50 $0.00 ($857.50) 0 %
$0.00 $106,667.61 $761,562.08 $0.00 ($761,562.08) 0%
$0.00 $106,667.61 $191,976.68 $0.00 ($191,976.68) 0%



