## **School Nutrition**



		2020 Revised Budget	April 2020 Current Period	2020 Reported Period	2020 Encumbrance	Budget Remaining	Percent Remaining
Revenue							
6000-0000-0000-41610-900	School Nutrition Revenues	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$207,257.32)	\$0.00	\$207,257.32	0 %
6000-0000-0000-41620-900	School Nutrition A La Carte	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$6,221.61)	\$0.00	\$6,221.61	0 %
6000-0000-0000-44551-900	School Nutrition Federal Re	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$199,574.84)	\$0.00	\$199,574.84	0 %
6000-0000-0000-45201-900	School Nutrition Transfer In	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$156,531.63)	\$0.00	\$156,531.63	0 %
	ACCOUNT TYPE TOTAL	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$569,585.40)	\$0.00	\$569,585.40	0 %
Expense							
6000-0000-3100-51180-900	School Nutition Salaries	\$0.00	\$54,164.81	\$318,953.58	\$0.00	(\$318,953.58)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-52080-900	School Nutrition Benefits	\$0.00	\$22,263.63	\$123,076.55	\$0.00	(\$123,076.55)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-52380-900	Retirement	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5.42	\$0.00	(\$5.42)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-53300-900	Employee Training & Develo	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	(\$300.00)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-53400-900	Contracted Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,734.40	\$0.00	(\$7,734.40)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-54300-900	School Nutrition Repairs	\$0.00	\$712.42	\$7,785.23	\$0.00	(\$7,785.23)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-55800-900	Travel	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,284.44	\$0.00	(\$2,284.44)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-56300-900	Food Purchases	\$0.00	\$26,872.35	\$270,248.70	\$0.00	(\$270,248.70)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-56310-900	Supplies	\$0.00	\$2,654.40	\$25,200.72	\$0.00	(\$25,200.72)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-57300-900	School Nutrition Equipment	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,115.54	\$0.00	(\$5,115.54)	0 %
6000-0000-3100-58100-900	School Nutrition Dues & Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$857.50	\$0.00	(\$857.50)	0 %
	ACCOUNT TYPE TOTAL	\$0.00	\$106,667.61	\$761,562.08	\$0.00	(\$761,562.08)	0 %
GRAND TOTAL	_	\$0.00	\$106,667.61	\$191,976.68	\$0.00	(\$191,976.68)	0 %

5/19/2020 11:01:43 AM Page 1 of 1